




23-NOV-10Customer Support

WH864562

FM FLEET

52950

CRESCENT SILVER MET
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0.5 Pint 1 Pint 1 Quart 2 Quart 1 Gallon 1000 Vol
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HB002
HB200
HB120
HB444
HB300
HB471
HB090

     145.6
     196.7
     225.3
     230.9
     235.6
     239.5
     243.4

     291.1
     393.3
     450.5
     461.6
     471.1
     478.9
     486.7

     582.3
     786.7
     901.1
     923.4
     942.3
     957.8
     973.4

    1164.7
    1573.5
    1802.3
    1846.8
    1884.6
    1915.7
    1946.9

    2329.3
    3147.0
    3604.6
    3693.7
    3769.4
    3831.5
    3893.8

       607
       811
       921
       945
       966
       982
      1000
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Color Information

Mfr:

Colorcode:

Name:

Standard-Nbr.:

Variant:

Year:

Color-ID:

Solution Information

Line:
Solution-ID
Quality:

Created:
Modified:

Solution

Step: Pricegroup: USA A /  Sec No.:

Pos# Base Code

Date:16-JUL-10


